September 2010 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER

# of Loan

Lender
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US Bank NA

Wells Fargo Bank NA

M&T Marshall & Ilsley Bank
Superior Financial Group LLC
Community Bank & Trust
JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
First Citizens State Bank
Hometown Bank

Associated Bank NA

The Peoples Community Bank
Park Bank

First National Bank & Trust Co.
Johnson Bank

Citizens Bank

Cornerstone Community Bank
Altra FCU

Borrego Springs Bank NA
CitizensFirst CU
Mid-Wisconsin Bank

First National Bank

First Community Bank-Plainfield
Baylake Bank

Community First Bank

River Bank

Center Bank

Spirit of Texas Bank SSB
Western Springs National Bank & Trust
State Bank of Cross Plains
Citizens State Bank of Clayton
Landmark CU

Park Bank

Community Business Bank
Peoples State Bank
Marshfield Savings Bank
American National Bank-Fox Cities
Bancroft State Bank

Calumet County Bank

First Business Bank-Milwaukee
First National Bank-Fox Valley
Independence State Bank
Northern State Bank

Oakdale CU

Peoples Community Bank
Peoples State Bank of Bloomer
Town and Country Bank

Bank of Lake Mills

Fox Communities CU

City

Cincinnati, OH
Sioux Falls, SD
Milwaukee
Walnut Creek, CA
Sheboygan
Chicago, IL
Whitewater
Fond du Lac
Green Bay
Mazomanie
Holmen

Beloit

Racine

Flint, MI
Grafton

La Crosse
Borrego Springs, CA
Oshkosh
Medford
Waupaca
Plainfield
Sturgeon Bay
Rosholt
Stoddard

Los Angeles, CA
College Station, TX
Western Springs, IL
Cross Plains
Clayton

New Berlin
Milwaukee

Sauk City
Wausau
Marshfield
Appleton
Bancroft
Brillion
Brookfield
Neenah
Independence
Ashland
Oakdale

Marion

Bloomer
Watertown
Lake Mills
Appleton

Total $
1,421,000
521,000
306,700
62,500
2,052,500
505,300
900,000
1,485,000
765,200
90,322
787,800
645,000
354,000
228,800
105,000
89,000
75,000
70,000
70,000
69,400
2,000,000
500,000
500,000
374,500
266,000
176,000
150,000
101,000
80,600
60,000
60,000
50,000
50,000
40,600
40,000
35,000
35,000
35,000
35,000
35,000
35,000
35,000
35,000
35,000
35,000
31,000
30,000
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Peoples Bank of Wisconsin Hayward 30,000

The Harvard State Bank Harvard, IL 27,000

102 Total 7(a) Loans 15,520,222

# of 504 Lender City Total $
Loans

39 Wisconsin Business Development Finance Monona 23,294,000

3 Racine County Business Development Corp Sturtevant 3,385,000

2 Great Lakes Asset Corporation Green Bay 1,148,000

1 Spedco Arden Hills, MN 284,000

45 Total 504 Loans 28,111,000
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